STOUFFVILLE, ONTARIO

September 15, 2012 RESULTS
Final Meet at Stouffville
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Men HT SP DT JT wT

Men 90-94

Garry Bachman 90
Meters 18.45 7.50 19.20 16.37 8.72
AG Mark 52.59 15.84 46.85 47.69 14.57
Perf.% 48.46% [58.51% 50.56% |40.52% [48.73%
Points 719 841 805 554 710

Men 70-74

Enrico Toscano 71
Meters 17.68 6.42 13.69 11.03 6.88
AG Mark 26.73 8.64 17.49 18.53 7.84
Perf.% 30.83% [37.41% 23.62% [18.82% [30.35%
Points 298 404 225 142 332

Dave Morris 74
Meters 25.84 8.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
AG Mark 39.08 11.51 0.00 0.00 0.00
Perf.% 45.05% [49.82% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Points 497 577 0 0 0

Men 65-69

John Kasperski 68
Meters 27.06 9.80 31.44 20.90 10.98
AG Mark 39.65 13.33 36.58 32.64 12.24
Perf.% 45.72% [57.68% 49.39% [33.15% |47.35%
Points 507 687 595 337 578

Men 60-64

Bill Pearson 60
Meters 35.67 11.51 38.89 32.62 12.71
AG Mark 46.66 14.36 41.33 46.12 13.24
Perf.% 53.80% [62.14% 55.79% |46.84% [51.23%
Points 621 750 692 531 635

Men 50-54

Peter St. Pierre 53
Meters 25.15 8.51 21.24 39.09 0.00
AG Mark 29.83 9.97 21.70 47.99 0.00
Perf.% 34.40% [43.14% 29.30% |48.74% (0.00%
Points 348 484 304 559 0

Men 45-49

Rob Viggers 46
Meters 31.82 9.35 32.61 26.37 9.64
AG Mark 39.44 11.24 39.29 30.89 11.27
Perf.% 45.48% (48.62% 53.04% |31.37% [43.60%
Points 503 560 650 312 523
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Men 30-34
Fernando Cornejo
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points

Women
Women 75-79
Marg Tosh
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points
Women 60-64
Rhona Trott
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points
Women 50-54
Elizabeth Hill
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points
Women 30-34

Marie-Josee Le Jour

Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points

TRIATHLON
Men
Men 85-89
Evalds Viskers
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points
Men 50-54
Matthew Kleinosky
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points
Men 40-44
Sharaz Shaikh
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points

20f4

33

75

63

51

34

86

54

40

[32.01  [12.29 [33.93  [0.00 |0.00

32.01 12.29 33.93 0.00 0.00

36.90% [53.16%  [45.80% |0.00%  [0.00%

383 624 542 0 0 1,549 |
HT sP DT JT wWT PTS

Can. Rec. Can. Rec. Can. Rec. Can. Rec. WR

30.73 9.44 20.71 21.17 13.72

61.41 17.29 44.62 48.25 20.78

79.75% |76.44% 58.10% |66.10% |88.05% WR

1188 1015 745 826 1165 4,939 ]

25.09 6.61 16.09 13.64 9.80

38.52 9.92 25.68 21.01 11.86

50.03% |43.86% 33.44% |28.79% |50.28%

679 524 382 308 607 2500 |

29.43 9.36 0.00 23.47 9.81

37.78 11.80 0.00 30.85 11.59

49.07% [52.14% 0.00%  |42.27% |49.14%

662 648 0 493 590 2393

46.61 11.83 47.73 27.99 15.67

46.61 11.83 47.73 27.99 15.67

60.53% |52.28% 62.15% |38.34% |66.40%

857 650 806 439 843 3595 |

sP DT JT PTS

0.00 7.46 20.52 14.86 0.00

0.00 13.45 40.03 36.22 0.00

0.00%  [58.20% 54.04% (36.78% |0.00%

0 695 665 388 0 1,748 ]

0.00 6.47 15.86 18.98 0.00

0.00 7.58 16.20 23.30 0.00

0.00%  [32.80% 21.88% [23.66% [0.00%

0 341 202 206 0 749

0.00 9.53 28.31 47.63 0.00

0.00 10.61 31.18 51.73 0.00

0.00%  [45.91%  [42.09% |52.53% [0.00%

0 522 488 614 0 1624 ]
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TRIATHLON
Women
Women 40-44
Ina Legzdins
Meters
AG Mark
Perf.%
Points

SINGLE EVENTS

MASTERS
Men
Hammer
Men 55-59
Jim Slepica
Men 45-49
Rob Viggers

Shot Put
Men 85-89
Evalds Viskers
Men 55-59
Jim Slepica
Men 45-49
Rob Viggers

Discus
Men 85-89
Evalds Viskers
Men 45-49
Rob Viggers
Men 40-44
Mike Ransky

Javelin
Men 85-89
Evalds Viskers
Men 45-49

Rob Viggers
Men 55-59
Mike Finkbeiner
Men 40-44
Sharaz Shaikh

Weight

Men 40-44
Sharaz Shaikh

30of4

44

55

46

86

55

46

86

46

40

85

46

58

40

40

PTS

SP DT JT
[0.00 |7.27 |[22.69  [20.21  [0.00
0.00 8.06 25.29 23.19 0.00
0.00% 35.66% 32.94% |31.77% |0.00%
0 403 374 348 0
M AG Mark Perf.% Points
38.98 51.23 59.07% 697
33.39 41.39 47.72% 535
M AG Mark Perf.% Points
7.46 13.45 58.20% 695
14.36 18.24 78.92% 990 Can. Rec.
9.35 11.24 48.62% 560
M AG Mark Perf.% Points
20.66 40.30 54.41% 671
33.55 40.42 54.57% 673
53.19 58.58 79.08% 1051 Can. Rec.
M AG Mark Perf.% Points
14.86 36.22 36.78% 388
9.64 11.27 43.60% 523
38.17 51.07 51.86% 604
48.50 52.68 53.49% 628
M AG Mark Perf.% Points
8.32 9.06 35.06% 400
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Women

Hammeyr
Women 60-64
Rhona Trott
Women 50-54
Elizabeth Hill

Shot Put
Women 80-84
Velta Tomsons
Women 40-44
Ina Legzdins

Discus

Women 80-84

Velta Tomsons
Women 50-54
Elizabeth Hill
Women 45-49
Michelle Baptie
Women 30-34
Marie-Josee Le Jour

Javelin
Women 55-59
Barb Dabrowski
Women 50-54
Elizabeth Hill

Weight
Women 60-64
Rhona Trott
Women 45-49
Michelle Baptie

40f4

63

51

84

44

84

51

45

34

55

51

63

45

25.09

31.61

6.01

8.15

11.80

25.48

20.94

47.73

34.52

23.47

9.91

7.00

AG Marxk Perf.%

38.52 50.03%

40.58 52.70%

AG Marxrk Perf.%

12.46 55.09%

9.04 39.98%

AG Marxrk Perf.%

29.75 38.75%

33.45 43.55%

25.24 32.88%

47.73 62.15%

AG Marxrk Perf.%

49.99 68.48%

30.85 42.27%

AG Mark Perf.%

11.99 50.84%

9.06 38.43%

Points

679

724

Points

692

467

Points

458

528

373

806

Points

860

493

Points

615

436
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